DESCUENTO A LOS MIEMBROS DE LA ASOCIACION DE SERVIDOS PUBLICOS

nombre

ASOCIACION DE SERVIDORES PUBLICOS IN
ALBAIRIS ALCANTARA RODRIGUEZ

BELKIS M.INMACULADA RODRIGUEZ POLANC
CRISTINA GONZALEZ DE LA ROSA

ELSA ANTONIA PINEDO ESPINAL

FABIO CESAR TERRERO CABRAL
FREDESVINDA SELMO MORENO
FULGENCIO BATISTA JAQUEZ

JOSE ANDRES DE LA ROSA BAEZ

JOSE GUARINO CONTRERAS

JUAN PUENTE DE LOS SANTOS

JULIA MODESTA HEREDIA PENA
MARGARET ARNALDA LEON BATISTA
MARITZA DEL CARMEN FONDEUR RODRIGUEZ
MARLEN ALBERTINA MARTINEZ SENCION
MILAGROS ALTAGRACIA POZO ALMONTE
MODESTA BIENVENIDA ACOSTA MATOS
NANCY ESPINO DE LA CRUZ

RAMON ANTONIO DE LA CRUZ

RODRIGO DE LOS SANTOS SUAREZ

ROSA EUFEMIA ASENCIO BELTRE

SUNEIDY GOMEZ PEREZ

WANQUIN MONTERO MONTERO

WENDY MILDALIS LIRIANO MORENO

YERIS LANDIA DE LEON VALENZUELA
YOREBIL ROBERT MONTERO DE LEON
ZULEIKA HILARIO BIDO

JULIA RODRIGUEZ MORA

KEVINSON ULISES MATEO ESTEVEZ

(ASP INDOCAL)

concepl

APORTE EMPLEADOS INSCRITOS ASP
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN

cedula

43017156500
22400109272
00101356764
00106069347
00109054676
00107442089
00106243199
00103770616
01200888756
00105410393
00107615528
00110472925
00117642272
00106799935
00115093056
00100337260
00105693055
00102849452
00103110458
00108005372
00104115951
00115091654
00117285114
09000156241
12900025318
22500182773
00115532582
09200072685
00113984645

fecha

20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925

totaling

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




CARMEN JOSEFINA BRITO DE VILLAMAN
KATERINE PAOLA TINEO OGANDO
ALTAGRACIA LISANET RODRIGUEZ PUJOLS
MASSIEL SANCHEZ FABIAN

JUAN ISIDRO URENA LORA

JEORGINA ELIZABETH VIZCAINO MARTINEZ
GILBERTO CRUZ RAMOS

FRANCILIS GARCIA TRINIDAD

NIEVE LUISA GONZALEZ LUCIANO
EDUVIGIS ALTAGRACIA COLLADO RODRIGUE
EDWIN ANTIGUA ALCANTARA

REIMY ALLAN SANCHEZ DIONICIO
ESPERANZA GONZALEZ AMANCIO
EDUARDO ARTURO LLANO

NATANAEL BELLO ROSADO

ANDERSON HERNANDEZ

TRIANA ALVARADO ADAMES

GLENNYS ALTAGRACIA PICHARDO PEREZ
WILSON EDUARDO TAVAREZ

DAMARIS JOSELIN CRISPIN VALLEJO

ANA IRIS MERCADO CORREA

ANA EDUVIRGES BATISTA CUELLO
ALTAGRACIA DILENIA BAEZ RAMIREZ
JOHANA IRIS BOCIO QUIROZ

PENELOPE MORETA TAVERAS

SANTA ROSA CORDERO DE LEON

ROSA MILAGROS RIVAS CABRAL

AIDA CAROLINA TAVAREZ RODRIGUEZ
LAURA DE LOS ANGELES LUNA BUENO

43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN

00116660549
00118323708
10600060064
22301251918
00115315483
00116267220
22400769992
22301783159
11300022792
22300540014
00115705733
22400278275
00500332150
40224152989
05300363826
40227465586
00117832436
00112463724
00118883503
00110262110
13600177078
00104183132
00113672174
00118418557
22400605733
00101676963
00108331364
04100017781
40227399058

20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




MERCEDES SUERO CASILLA

ANGELA MARIA URBAEZ SANTANA
MIGUELINA VEGA URENA

PUBLIO BASILIO CAMILO LOPEZ
MIGUEL SANTANA MORALES

NELSON ANTONIO SEGURA PEGUERO
KAREN DEL MILAGROS REYES RODRIGUEZ
MARTINA ALTAGRACIA SANTOS ARIAS
MARIA GARCIA MATEO

MARISOL GALVEZ JIMENEZ

REGINA ANTONIA ROSARIO ENCARNACION
CLEMENCIA SAMBOY RUIZ

JUSTINA PINALES TRINIDAD

MAGALYS YANNINA D OLEO GUERERO
LUARDYS YOAN FELIZ ORTIZ

OMAR REYES HERRERA

CAROLINA FRANCIS BREA

ELAINE CLAUDIA GRULLAT RODRIGUEZ
SUHEY VICTORIA RODRIGUEZ MUNOZ
VICTORIA DEL CARMEN ESTEVEZ LEONARDO
NIURCA JANELYS FELIZ GOMEZ
DANERY DE PAULA HERRERA

AMINTA ENCARNACION SANCHEZ
YEVALYN MONTERO ESPEJO

CARLOS RAFAEL ACOSTA PENA
ANGELO LUIS FERNANDEZ MICHEL
RAFAEL ALBERTO PRESENTACION
NOEMI FRIAS DE LOS SANTOS

NARDA ANTONIA GIL DE LA ROSA
MIGUEL MUNOZ RAMOS

INDIRA DIAZ LORENZO

REYNA PEREZ OLIVERO

43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN
43017156500APORTE EMPLEADOS IN

00109498055
00102743481
00105682413
00101013605
00108750928
01800244087
00111919205
00115532137
13400014174
00116645920
00106850183
02100079066
08300017517
00100133339
22400736017
00117343616
22500049899
22500209832
00114969629
00106696248
02100070073
00117669051
00104547799
00114855612
04100177908
22300715715
40221801844
00117370890
40222141513
03101687477
00116913575
11000052446

20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925
20220925

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




